Division:

Team
SEEGER - STANNARD
BORES - UBER
HILES - HELTON
NORMAN - DUFFNER
BAIR - CHEVRIER
MAPLES - MAPLES
DAWSON'S
GODFREY - LEWIS
BAUMGARDT - COLEY
THIVNER - GRAY
KELLOGG'S
KAUTH
VANDERHORST - BERELSNAN
SCHAURER'S
MILLER - COOPER
RIGGS - MILLPAUGH
GREELEY - BULLOCK
TARMAN - HUSTON
PICKRELL - WILSON
ATRIP - JEFFERS
T. SMITH'S
WALLER - MILLER
ADKINS - VANHOOSE
J. THOMPSON - T. THOMPSON
PARRISH'S
MCQUATE'S
BLAKE
NEWLON - COLLINS
ZOLMAN - NICHOLS
CUNNAGIN - BALL
YEAGER - ELKINS
FEATHEROLF - POE
RANDALL
CLARK - ABELLA
SEIBERT - MANSON

Teams Fished 35
Total Fish Weighed 134
Total Fish Released 134

Total Fish Weight 254.37

100.00%

24 OMBTT

Team # Boat Live Fish Dead Fish Wgt
1 15 5 0 14.12
15 26 5 0 12.91
22 2 5 0 11.95
7 14 5 0 11.91
14 20 5 0 11.24
36 30 5 0 11.19
18 18 5 0 10.58
20 5 0 10.34
13 1 5 0 10.30
30 9 5 0 10.22
16 4 5 0 10.21
10 1" 5 0 9.63
27 3 5 0 9.59
34 23 5 1] 9.19
25 8 5 0 8.96
21 21 5 0 8.89
24 22 5 0 8.88
12 10 5 0 8.84
4 27 5 [1} 8.68
2 16 5 0 8.17
26 25 5 0 7.75
17 24 5 0 7.39
1" 28 5 0 7.34
29 13 5 0 6.93
9 6 5 0 6.52
3 19 5 0 6.42
8 5 4 0 6.22
6 17 0 0 0.00
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Hours Fished
Average Weight / Fish
Average # Fish / Team

Average Weight / Team

BIF Absent

3.10
3.72
2.70
3.09

3.7
2.7

3.30
4.33

3.44

2,92

2.76
227

X X X X X X X

1.90
3.83
7.27

Pnity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
14.12
12.91
11.95
11.91
11.24
11.19
10.58
10.34
10.30
10.22
10.21
9.63
9.59
9.19
8.96
8.89
8.88
8.84
8.68
8.17
7.75
7.39
7.34
6.93
6.52
6.42
6.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Points
100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
54.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payouts



